
PACHET MATRERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 70035355

Data publicarii	07.06.22	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 355,13 RON - 355,13 RON

Descriere: 1 APOMETRU BRANSARE 1/2 DN 15 14761 BUC 1.00 147.06 147.06 2 TEU PE 32*1 FI 5067 BUC 1.00 10.50 10.50 3 REDUCTIE ZN 1-1/2 1808 BUC 2.00 3.32 6.64 4 COT PE 32-1" FI 5533 BUC 2.00 6.72 13.45 5 ROBINET BILA EXT INT 1/2 URAGANO TIEMME 2200001 23150 BUC 1.00 30.25 30.25 6 ROBINET INT INT 1/2 URAGANO TIEMME 2200004 23149 BUC 2.00 23.53 47.06 7 TEU ZN 1/2 1156 BUC 1.00 2.69 2.69 8 NIPLU ZN 1/2 01474 BUC 3.00 2.10 6.30 9 COT PE 32 13596 BUC 2.00 7.14 14.29 10 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 3/4 MANETA VALVEX 1593200 24909 BUC 1.00 22.69 22.69 11 REDUCTIE ZN 1-3/4 01768 BUC 1.00 3.78 3.78 12 TEFLON SNUR LOCTITE 14370 BUC 1.00 50.42 50.42
